
  

Teacher Resources   

  

“Teaching with Digital Content”  

  

Secondary Focus   
  

    

SAFARI Montage: K-12 content aligned to Georgia Standards (Teachers and Students access via ClassLink) 

Anchor.fm - https://anchor.fm/  

Cells Alive - https://www.cellsalive.com/  

Churchill Archive for Schools    http://www.churchillarchiveforschools.com/  

CK-12 - https://www.ck12.org/teacher/  

Common Sense Media - https://www.commonsense.org/education/  

CommonLit - https://www.commonlit.org/  

Discovery Education - https://www.discoveryeducation.com/  

eBooks: https://sites.google.com/view/hms-media-center/resources/digital-resources/e-books  

Enchanted Learning - https://www.enchantedlearning.com/  

Flipgrid -  https://info.flipgrid.com/  

Galileo - https://www.galileo.usg.edu/teen/bibb-k12/   

IXL: https://www.ixl.com/   

Jumpstart - https://www.jumpstart.com/parents/resources/teacher-resources  

Khan Academy - https://www.khanacademy.org/  

Learn Zillion - https://learnzillion.com/resources/73932 

NASA - https://www.nasa.gov/stem/foreducators/k-12/index.html  

National Geographic - https://www.nationalgeographic.org/education/classroom-resources/  

NewsELA - https://newsela.com/  

PBS Learning Media - https://gpb.pbslearningmedia.org/  

PhET Interactive MS Simulations -  https://phet.colorado.edu/en/simulations/category/by-

level/middleschool  

PhET Interactive HS Simulations - https://phet.colorado.edu/en/simulations/category/by-

level/highschool  

Read Write Think - http://www.readwritethink.org/classroom-resources/student-interactives/  

Scholastic at Home: https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html  
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Scholastic and COVID19: https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/coronavirus.html  

  

Smithsonian History Explorer - https://historyexplorer.si.edu/  

 

 

SoftSchools High School - https://www.softschools.com/grades/high_school/  

Teacher Created Resources - https://www.teachercreated.com/lessons/  

 

Teacher Vision - https://www.teachervision.com/lesson-plans  

The Kennedy Center Arts Edge - http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/educators  

The Library of Congress - http://www.loc.gov/teachers/  

The Writing Center – Quoting and Paraphrasing -  

https://writing.wisc.edu/handbook/assignments/quotingsources/  

  

https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/coronavirus.html
https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/coronavirus.html
https://historyexplorer.si.edu/
https://historyexplorer.si.edu/
https://historyexplorer.si.edu/
https://www.softschools.com/grades/high_school/
https://www.softschools.com/grades/high_school/
https://www.softschools.com/grades/high_school/
https://www.teachercreated.com/lessons/
https://www.teachercreated.com/lessons/
https://www.teachercreated.com/lessons/
https://www.teachervision.com/lesson-plans
https://www.teachervision.com/lesson-plans
https://www.teachervision.com/lesson-plans
https://www.teachervision.com/lesson-plans
https://www.teachervision.com/lesson-plans
http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/educators
http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/educators
http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/educators
http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/educators
http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/educators
http://www.loc.gov/teachers/
http://www.loc.gov/teachers/
http://www.loc.gov/teachers/
https://writing.wisc.edu/handbook/assignments/quotingsources/
https://writing.wisc.edu/handbook/assignments/quotingsources/


 
1 | P a g e  

  


